CHRISTIAN BERNER TECH TRADE AB SER B

CHRISTIAN BERNER TECH TRADE AB SER B

ISIN: SE0006143129

Overview

2024/04/23 17:24:01

Price
32.10 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

O

-1.23% (-0.40)

SE0006143129
CBTT B

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Commerce

Stock

48 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

31.90 SEK (1)
32.00 SEK (120)
30.00 SEK
32.40 SEK
29.70 SEK
32.50 SEK
31.554219 SEK
26,063
822,397.60

108

97

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

40.00
35.00
30.00
25.00 l

20.00

15.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0006143129&ID_NOTATION=115244883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e2ff6700d948999098f67bf7982c2e2475d33922e3726c9275d9217560439dc&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=38e185e008f86237d&time=1714008559&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7c6eb99da9981f4e92499270a95dc3b30cf429100226f7ff4f5de378dbb65b7&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=34989fc867a1bee9e&time=1714008559&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a49ad04a8376e080f48ffd9ef351756797df4490f1cc90ef5e1045079c3881ab&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=31623dd410abe091b&time=1714008559&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e46c540166cf1fdaae41a90443215a91f953ec5545f258635cb7cc0c38366e88&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=842aa4211a68af3a7&time=1714008559&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26408f7b44ec0ff9b825c247f50ad1afb348c6128ee7e8bdd180215615e4d74a&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=69eb5aa8825dc5d4e&time=1714008559&tool=RSC

CHRISTIAN BERNER TECH TRADE AB SER B

Details

2024/04/23 17:24:01

Price
32.10 SEK

Difference

General attributes

©  -1.23%(-0.40)

ISIN SE0006143129
Symbol CBTT B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap 48 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 31.90 SEK (1)
Ask (Ask size) 32.00 SEK (120)
Open 30.00 SEK
High 32.40 SEK
Low 29.70 SEK
Close (prev. day) 32.50 SEK
VWAP 31.554219 SEK
Volume (pcs) 26,063
Trading volume 822,397.60
Number of trades 108
Last size 97
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +51.42% +45.91% -13.94%
Perf (abs.) +10.90 +10.10 -5.20
Beta 0.77 0.79 0.57
Volatility  40.21 39.35 40.96

ERSTE

Group

40.00
35.00
30.00
25.00 l

| Im

15.00 HJ

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Nasdaq Stockholm ~ 2024/04/
23
London Stock 2018/05/
Exchange 22

Trading volume

(mio.)

17:24 32.10 SEK 0.82

17:36 21.30 SEK 0.00

33.32 SEK (15,814
34.47 SEK (9,944
32.03 SEK (11,446
27.87 SEK (11,192
36.00 SEK (2024/03/13
28.80 SEK (2024/01/17
36.00 SEK (2024/03/13
20.60 SEK (2023/10/23

= O e Do D D=

Number of
trades

108
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=115244883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185666797
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185666797

CHRISTIAN BERNER TECH TRADE AB SER B

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CHRISTIAN BERNER TECH TRADE

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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